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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Stegmann Jason *RSA  2.50/55/13.00 5.25/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00  
2   Vorster Cristian *RSA  2.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/52  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Mills Lexine *NAM  2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00  
2   Azor Chloe *RSA  3.50/55/18.25 4.25/55/18.25 1.50/52 5.00/52  
3   Van Der Merwe Mercedes *RSA  1.00/34 4.00/43 4.00/49 4.00/43  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Rademeyer De Wet *RSA  2.50/46 4.50/49 3.50/49 1.50/49  

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Viljoen Robyn *RSA  2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  
2   Sutton Shea *RSA  4.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/16.00  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Stegmann Nicholas *RSA  2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  
2   Lowe Dylan *RSA  1.50/49 5.00/58/13.00 2.25/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00  
3   Silver Jordan *RSA  0.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/14.25  
4   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  4.00/58/14.25 3.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/14.25 2.50/49  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Fisher Travis *RSA  5.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Hardy Julien *RSA  1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/13.00 4.25/55/18.25  

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Van Der Merwe Monica *RSA  4.00/40 4.00/46 5.00/40 1.00/49  
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  
2   Smart Brett *RSA  3.25/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  
3   Stam Andrew *RSA  1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00  
4   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00  
5   Bowes Andrew *RSA  6.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25  
6   Van Der Merwe Johannes *RSA  2.00/49 4.00/40 4.00/49 3.50/49  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Katzwinkel Ralph *RSA  1.50/49 5.00/52 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/40  

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Mills Lexine *NAM  950 390  

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  3740 4920  
2   Smart Brett *RSA  2430 2210  

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   De Jongh Dennis *RSA  3080 2630  

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  
2   Smart Brett *RSA  3.25/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  
3   Stam Andrew *RSA  1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00  
4   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00  
5   Stegmann Nicholas *RSA  2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  
6   Stegmann Jason *RSA  2.50/55/13.00 5.25/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00  
7   Fisher Travis *RSA  5.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25  
8   Hardy Julien *RSA  1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/13.00 4.25/55/18.25  
9   Bowes Andrew *RSA  6.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25  

10   Lowe Dylan *RSA  1.50/49 5.00/58/13.00 2.25/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00  
11   Viljoen Robyn *RSA  2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  
12   Silver Jordan *RSA  0.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/14.25  
13   Mills Lexine *NAM  2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00  
14   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  4.00/58/14.25 3.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/14.25 2.50/49  
15   Vorster Cristian *RSA  2.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/52  
16   Katzwinkel Ralph *RSA  1.50/49 5.00/52 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/40  
17   Sutton Shea *RSA  4.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/16.00  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

18   Azor Chloe *RSA  3.50/55/18.25 4.25/55/18.25 1.50/52 5.00/52  
19   Van Der Merwe Johannes *RSA  2.00/49 4.00/40 4.00/49 3.50/49  
20   Van Der Merwe Monica *RSA  4.00/40 4.00/46 5.00/40 1.00/49  
21   Van Der Merwe Mercedes *RSA  1.00/34 4.00/43 4.00/49 4.00/43  
22   Rademeyer De Wet *RSA  2.50/46 4.50/49 3.50/49 1.50/49  

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  3740 4920  
2   De Jongh Dennis *RSA  3080 2630  
3   Smart Brett *RSA  2430 2210  
4   Mills Lexine *NAM  950 390  
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